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Session 5 A - Preliminaries
TUE 2 MAY 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

65 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) DORJNYAMBUU Otgondalai MGL
NAIDURALAGE Gayan S J SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash SIN
LTU
TKM
IND
TPE

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
LIU Ming Li

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

66 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) KURMETOV Adilet KAZ
OTHMAN Alnazirul MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo IRI
UZB
POL
KOR
AZE

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
MILCZAREK Slawomir
MA Jonghyo
GURBANALIEV Emil

30:26
30:25
30:25
30:24
30:24

RED
BLUE

67 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) LAI Chu-En TPE
JANTHACUMPA Thiwa THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo FIJ
LTU
SIN
KGZ
KAZ

WHIPPY Seru
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
YRSALIEV Mukash
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:26
30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

68 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) MALABEKOV Omurbek KGZ
THAPA Shiva IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr POL
IRI
TPE
TKM
JPN

MILCZAREK Slawomir
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
LIU Ming Li
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
FUJISAKU Atsuo

30:26
28:28 *
28:28 *
27:29
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

69 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) SHAN Jun CHN
HASAN Ammar J H IRQ

RED RSC R2 1:55

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru KGZ
SRI
KAZ
KOR
AUS

YRSALIEV Mukash
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SUIYENISH Yermek
MA Jonghyo
KETTLEWELL Anthony

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

RED
BLUE

70 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) MORISAKA Arashi JPN
NOORISTANI Mohammad K AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat SIN
IRI
CHN
POL
IND

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
ZHANG Jingjing
MILCZAREK Slawomir
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:24
30:22

RED
BLUE

71 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) GURBANOV Yazmyrat TKM
PAPENDANG Farrand INA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LIU Ming Li KGZ
AZE
PHI
SRI
KOR

YRSALIEV Mukash
GURBANALIEV Emil
EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MA Jonghyo

27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

72 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) PALICTE James PHI
ABDURAIMOV Elnur UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad KAZ
JPN
CHN
IRI
SIN

SUIYENISH Yermek
FUJISAKU Atsuo
ZHANG Jingjing
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
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Session 5 A - Preliminaries
TUE 2 MAY 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

73 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) GIYASOV Shakhram UZB
EASHASH Zeyad JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir SRI
KOR
AUS
KGZ
TPE

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MA Jonghyo
KETTLEWELL Anthony
YRSALIEV Mukash
LIU Ming Li

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:24

RED
BLUE

74 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) RUWANGALA G Sisira K SRI
LEE Seunghyeon KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo JPN
SIN
LTU
UZB
KAZ

FUJISAKU Atsuo
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SUIYENISH Yermek

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

75 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KAZEMZADEHPOSHTIRI Sajjad IRI
BACHO Joel PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing KGZ
KOR
SRI
POL
KAZ

YRSALIEV Mukash
MA Jonghyo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MILCZAREK Slawomir
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:26
29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

76 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) THARUMALINGAM Thulasi QAT
GHOSSON Ahmad SYR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad TPE
UZB
TKM
IND
LTU

LIU Ming Li
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

26:29
27:28
27:28
26:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

77 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MELIKUZIEV Bektemir UZB
ZIADI Amin IRI

RED RSC R1 2:10

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KOR MA Jonghyo PHI
AUS
KGZ
KAZ
SRI

EVASCO Cildo
KETTLEWELL Anthony
YRSALIEV Mukash
SUIYENISH Yermek
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

78 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) HE Shao-Hui TPE
NEGMATULLOEV Shabbos TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil SIN
UZB
TKM
LTU
POL

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
MILCZAREK Slawomir

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

79 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) YANG Heegeun KOR
HUANG Jiabin CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman IND
KGZ
AUS
KAZ
JPN

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
YRSALIEV Mukash
KETTLEWELL Anthony
SUIYENISH Yermek
FUJISAKU Atsuo

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

80 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) OSCAR LAIM Richard INA
MOHD PAUZI Adli Hafidz MAS BLUE RSC R1 2:59

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr LTU
CHN
IRI
AZE
KOR

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
ZHANG Jingjing
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
GURBANALIEV Emil
MA Jonghyo

--
--
--
--
--
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Session 5 A - Preliminaries
TUE 2 MAY 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

81 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) GUNARATHNA Ambagasange G R SRI
PANWAR Manish IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat TPE
POL
FIJ
PHI
JPN

LIU Ming Li
MILCZAREK Slawomir
WHIPPY Seru
EVASCO Cildo
FUJISAKU Atsuo

26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

82 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NURYADYYEV Nuryagdy TKM
MURST NURAYDIN Hakan QAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SIN VADIVEL Arnagirenathan CHN
LTU
UZB
PHI
AZE

ZHANG Jingjing
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
EVASCO Cildo
GURBANALIEV Emil

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

83 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ALYAZOURI Mohammad JOR
KHAN Awais Ali PAK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman TPE
TKM
LTU
JPN
AUS

LIU Ming Li
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
FUJISAKU Atsuo
KETTLEWELL Anthony

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

84 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ALZHANOV Yerik KAZ
ADYLBEK UULU Erkin KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad CHN
FIJ
SIN
PHI
POL

ZHANG Jingjing
WHIPPY Seru
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
EVASCO Cildo
MILCZAREK Slawomir

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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