

# **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**

## **Session Results**



## **Session 5 A - Preliminaries** TUE 2 MAY 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Deci	sion
65	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	DORJNYAMBUU Otgondalai NAIDURALAGE Gayan S J		MGL SRI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU TKM IND	VADIVEL Arnagirenath VASILIAUSKAS Rytis SAHEDOV Annamyrat ENGINEER KAVASJI I LIU Ming Li			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
66	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	KURMETOV Adilet OTHMAN Alnazirul		KAZ MAS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	UZB POL KOR	SADEGHPOUR Farzar KHAMIDOV Alexandr MILCZAREK Slawomir MA Jonghyo GURBANALIEV Emil			30:26 30:25 30:25 30:24 30:24
67	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	LAI Chu-En			RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE PHI	JANTHACUMPA Thiwa EVASCO Cildo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU SIN KGZ	WHIPPY Seru VASILIAUSKAS Rytis VADIVEL Amagirenath YRSALIEV Mukash SUIYENISH Yermek	an		30:26 30:27 28:29 30:27 29:28
68	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MALABEKOV Omurbek THAPA Shiva		KGZ IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IRI TPE TKM	MILCZAREK Slawomir SADEGHPOUR Farzar LIU Ming Li SAHEDOV Annamyrat FUJISAKU Atsuo	d		30:26 28:28 28:28 27:29 28:28
69	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	SHAN Jun		CHN	RED	RSC	R2 1:	:55
			Referee:	BLUE FIJ	HASAN Ammar J H WHIPPY Seru	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SRI KAZ KOR	YRSALIEV Mukash WEKADAPOLA Rukm; SUIYENISH Yermek MA Jonghyo KETTLEWELL Anthon			10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:9
70	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	MORISAKA Arashi		JPN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE TKM	NOORISTANI Mohammad SAHEDOV Annamyrat		IRI CHN POL	VADIVEL Armagirenath SADEGHPOUR Farzar ZHANG Jingjing MILCZAREK Slawomir ENGINEER KAVASJI I	d		30:25 30:25 30:25 30:24 30:22
71	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	GURBANOV Yazmyrat PAPENDANG Farrand		TKM INA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TPE	LIU Ming Li	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AZE PHI SRI	YRSALIEV Mukash GURBANALIEV Emil EVASCO Cildo WEKADAPOLA Rukma MA Jonghyo	an		27:29 26:30 27:29 27:29 28:29
72	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	PALICTE James ABDURAIMOV Elnur		PHI UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ JPN CHN IRI	SUIYENISH Yermek FUJISAKU Atsuo ZHANG Jingjing SADEGHPOUR Farzar VADIVEL Arnagirenath	d	j	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000500-\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created TUE 2 MAY 2017 17:08



# **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**

## **Session Results**



## **Session 5 A - Preliminaries** TUE 2 MAY 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Decis	sion
73	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	GIYASOV Shakhram EASHASH Zeyad		UZB JOR	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	teferee:	POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KOR AUS KGZ	WEKADAPOLA Rukma MA Jonghyo KETTLEWELL Anthon YRSALIEV Mukash LIU Ming Li			30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:24
74	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	RUWANGALA G Sisira K LEE Seunghyeon		SRI KOR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	deferee:	РНІ	EVASCO Cildo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SIN LTU UZB	FUJISAKU Atsuo VADIVEL Arnagirenath VASILIAUSKAS Rytis KHAMIDOV Alexandr SUIYENISH Yermek	an		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
75	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	KAZEMZADEHPOSHTIRI BACHO Joel	Sajjad	IRI PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
		R	deferee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KOR SRI POL	YRSALIEV Mukash MA Jonghyo WEKADAPOLA Rukma MILCZAREK Slawomir SUIYENISH Yermek			30:26 29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26
76	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	THARUMALINGAM Thula	si	QAT SYR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	deferee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	UZB TKM IND	LIU Ming Li KHAMIDOV Alexandr SAHEDOV Annamyrat ENGINEER KAVASJI I VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	-arhad		26:29 27:28 27:28 26:28 27:28
77	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81	ka)	RED	MELIKUZIEV Bektemir			RED	RSC	R1 2:	10
				BLUE	ZIADI Amin		IRI				. •
		К	leferee:	KOR	MA Jonghyo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS KGZ KAZ	EVASCO Cildo KETTLEWELL Anthony YRSALIEV Mukash SUIYENISH Yermek WEKADAPOLA Rukmi			   
78	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81	kg)	RED	HE Shao-Hui		TPE				
		, ,	0,	BLUE	NEGMATULLOEV Shabbo			BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	teferee:	AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	UZB TKM LTU	VADIVEL Arnagirenath KHAMIDOV Alexandr SAHEDOV Annamyrat VASILIAUSKAS Rytis MILCZAREK Slawomir	an		26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
79	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81	kg)	RED BLUE	YANG Heegeun HUANG Jiabin		KOR CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		R	teferee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KGZ AUS KAZ	ENGINEER KAVASJI I YRSALIEV Mukash KETTLEWELL Anthon SUIYENISH Yermek FUJISAKU Atsuo			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
80	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81	kg)	RED BLUE	OSCAR LAIM Richard MOHD PAUZI Adli Hafidz		INA MAS	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:	59
		R	deferee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU CHN IRI AZE	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis ZHANG Jingjing SADEGHPOUR Farzad GURBANALIEV Emil MA Jonghyo	d		   

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000500-\_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created TUE 2 MAY 2017 17:08



# **ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017**





## **Session 5 A - Preliminaries** TUE 2 MAY 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NO Co	C de Winner	Result	Decisi	on
81	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	GUNARATHNA Ambagasang PANWAR Manish	e G R SF		WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat	Judges 1: TPI Judges 2: PO Judges 3: FIJ Judges 4: PH Judges 5: JPI	MILCZAREK Slawomi WHIPPY Seru EVASCO Cildo	r		26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
82	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	NURYADYYEV Nuryagdy MURST NURAYDIN Hakai		M <b>RED</b>	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judges 1: CH Judges 2: LTU Judges 3: UZ Judges 4: PH Judges 5: AZ	J VASILIAUSKAS Rytis KHAMIDOV Alexandr EVASCO Cildo			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:25 30:26
83	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	ALYAZOURI Mohammad KHAN Awais Ali	JC PA	R K <b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: TP Judges 2: TK Judges 3: LTU Judges 4: JPt Judges 5: AU	M SAHEDOV Annamyra J VASILIAUSKAS Rytis I FUJISAKU Atsuo			28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
84	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	ALZHANOV Yerik ADYLBEK UULU Erkin	KA KC	Z <b>RED</b>	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad	Judges 1: CH Judges 2: FIJ Judges 3: SIN Judges 4: PH Judges 5: PO	WHIPPY Seru VADIVEL Arnagirenath EVASCO Cildo			29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27

Legend:									
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points		

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000500-\_C74 1.0 Page 3 / 3 SWISS TIMING Report Created TUE 2 MAY 2017 17:08